DOCI;iSign Envelope ID: E9BODC7D-42B5-48A8-8DB0-633BEESBCO917
- - IV IO

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: NAU Generator Replacement

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
DATE: 8/23/2021
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM2978

CONTRACTOR: Cogburn Brothers, Inc.

Description: Add $1,976.10 and 5 contract days.

Reason for Change Order: Remove two trees and adjust schedule.

Original Contract Sum $ 120,000.00
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement  $ 0.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order $ 120,000.00
Amount of this Change Order (Add) $ 1,976.10
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order $ 121,976.10
The Contract Time will be 5 (five) days
Previous Substantial Completion: ~ 09/14/2021  Previous Final Completion: 10/14/2021
New Substantial Completion: 09/19/2021  New Final Completion: 10/19/2021
P 2
APPROVED BY: _1wuselr -Ba " x DATE; %/1?/2021
Teresa Irby-Butler, Project Manager
' 10/12/2
APPROVED BY: g DATE: "/?/29%
J. Brian Simmons, Procurement Manager
APPROVED By: Mg O DATE; 10/12/2021

Megan Diehl, Office of Management and Budget

APPROVEDBY: _| tha ol DATE: 10/13/2021

Michael Mull_i_n, County Attorney

APPROVED BY: \T’V DATE; 10/13/2021
Taco E. Pope, AICP, County Manager
APPROVED BY: N/A DATE:

Thomas R. Ford, Chairman















